

Item no.: 402944 90847 - Easy 45 module LC duplex socket to LC duplex socket white blue





Product Description

This Easy 45 module by Delock provides a fibre optic connection and is attached to the Delock Easy 45 module system. Thanks to the simple snap-in mechanism, the module sits firmly in place and can be easily removed if necessary.Easy 45 connectsEasy 45 is a variable, modular system that allows you to combine components such as sockets, HDMI or USB connections according to your own needs. The Easy 45 modules are standardised and can be installed in various module supports or trunking. Easy 45 forms the interface between electrical, network and system installations and numerous peripheral devices, such as TVs, monitors, printers, notebooks and many more. Technical data- Connections:1 x LC duplex socket1 x LC duplex socket- For singlemode fibre- Insertion loss < 0.2 dB- Dust protection caps- Suitable for Delock Easy 45 module size: 22.5 x 45 mm-Colour: white / bluePackage contents- Easy 45 modulePackaging- Resealable bag

Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product All details, up-to-date prices and availability

